
PRICE BID OPENING SUMMARY 

ONLINE TENDER FOR FIXING RATE CONTRACT FOR SUPPLY OF BINOCULAR 

MICROSCOPES TO VARIOUS GOVT. MEDICAL INSTITUTIONS 

ONLINE TENDER NO. E977/MIC/RC/TNMSC/ENGG/2023, dt. 

24.04.2023. 

The price bid of the responsive bidders was opened on 15.11.2023 @ 04.00 PM 

and the details are as follows:-  

SI. 
No 

Name of the bidder Unit Rate 
w/o GST 
(Rs.) 

CAMC for 7 years after 3 years 
warranty period (Rs.) excl. GST 
@ 18% 

Position 

1. M/s. Radical Scientific Equipments 

Pvt Ltd 

Model:RXL-5 

Make:Own 

13900.00 835.00 per year per unit from 4th to 
10th year 

L1 

2. M/s. Alan Medical & Laboratory 

Products 

Model: KXB-1005 

Make: M/s. Kwality Micro Systems 

12696.00 4th year- 950.00,5th year- 1000.00, 
6th year- 1100.00, 7th year- 
1200.00, 8th year- 1300.00, 9th 
year- 1400.00, 10th year- 1500.00 

L2 

3. M/s. BHN Surgicals Pvt Ltd 

Model:BI-919 

Make:M/s. RS Scientific Works 

20280.00 4th year- 975.00, 5th year- 975.00 
6th year- 1170.00,7th year- 1170.00 
8th year- 1365.00, 9th year- 
1560.00, 10th year- 1560.00 

L3 

4. M/s. M.C. Dalal & Co 

Model: LX 200 

Make:M/s. N.K. Jain Instruments 

Pvt Ltd. 

35474.00 2500.00 per year per unit from 4th 
to 10th year 

L4 

 


